
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
346 
311 

6 
35 

128 
229 
145 
228 
90 
89 
9 

26 
113 
211 
98 

231 
99 
28 

31 

Class 
PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

PSK 

SPRINTER 

PSK 

SPRINTER 

PSK 

PSK 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

Name 
ERICK LUTUM 
JOAO CUNHA 
VITOR LUZ 
RUBENS TILKIAN 
DENNIS DIRANI 
WALDIR BELIZARIO JR 
LEO TORRES 
CARLOS SG 
WELDES CAMPOS 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
JULIO CONTE 
CESAR KONZEN 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
VITOR BROCHADO 
CASSIANO BERNARDIS 
VINICIUS ISSAC 
KAIO DIAS 
RAFAEL PIAZON 

EUVALDO LUZ FILHO 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
12 

10 

Total Tm 
11:17.146 

11:17.643 

11:19.541 

11:21.692 

11:21.997 

11:24.158 

11:24.500 

11:30.733 

11:31.130 

11:31.497 

11:32.057 

11:35.266 

11:42.625 

11:42.972 

11:44.274 

11:47.762 

10:50.076 

9:32.965 

7:45.824 

Diff 

0.497 
2.395 
4.546 
4.851 
7.012 
7.354 

13.587 
13.984 
14.351 
14.911 
18.120 
25.479 
25.826 
27.128 
30.616 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

0.497 
1.898 
2.151 
0.305 
2.161 
0.342 
6.233 
0.397 
0.367 
0.560 
3.209 
7.359 
0.347 
1.302 
3.488 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
44.834 
44.849 
44.741 
44.975 
45.012 
45.154 
44.990 
45.241 
45.339 
45.430 
45.382 
45.640 
45.390 
45.544 
46.109 
45.513 
45.430 
46.680 

45.610 

In Lap 
11 
12 
12 
6 

12 
7 

14 
9 
9 

12 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#231 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.497 

Avg. Speed 

91,708 

Best Lap Tm 

44.741 

Best Speed 

92,533 

Best Lap by 

6 - VITOR LUZ 

Printed: 12/07/2022 12:20:52 
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Orbits 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA 
SENIOR 

1a PROVA - SENIOR 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:07:34 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

04/06/2022 14:05 


